
βΔΧ  
 Queens College Chemistry Honors Society Fall 2025 Tutoring Schedule 

 
Tutors hold walk-in office hours in Remsen 209. 

Note that tutors will not be available on days that Queens College is closed as determined 

by the CUNY academic calendar.  

(Reaching out to a tutor before your session is the best way to ensure they’re fully prepared to help you. If you have any questions, feel free to 

contact Daniel Iskhakov or Devorah Moadab.) 

 Monday: 
 

1. Devorah Moadab- Vice president  
   3:00pm-4:00pm 
   Chem 101, 102, 113, 114, 251, 252, 371   
  devorah.moadab62@qmail.cuny.edu 
3. Andrew Napoletano-Associate member  
4:00pm-5:00pm 
Chem 101, 102, 113, 114, 251 
Andrew.napoletano73@qmail.cuny.edu 

 
 

Wednesday: 
 
1. Avraham Kuighadush 

1:00pm-2:00pm 
Chem 101, 102, 113, 114, 251, 252 
avrahamzion.kuighadush57@qmail.cuny.edu 

2. Daniel Iskhakov-President  
   2:30pm-3:30pm 
   Chem 101, 102, 113, 114, 251, 252, 371 
 daniel.iskhakov28@qmail.cuny.edu 
3. Eliana Katsman- Associate member  
4:30pm-5:30pm 
  Chem 101, 102, 113, 114 
eliana.katsman98@qmail.cuny.edu  
   
  

 Tuesday: 
1. Ziv Nachshon  
   12:30pm-1:30pm 
   Chem 101, 102, 103, 113, 114, 251, 252, 371   
   ziv.nachshon15@qmail.cuny.edu 
2. Aaron Harouny 
   3:00pm- 4:00pm 
   Chem 101, 102, 113, 114, 211, 251, 252 
  aaron.harouny60@qmail.cuny.edu 

 Thursday: 
1. Brian Limbu- Associate member   
   10:30am-11:30 am  
   Chem 101, 102, 103, 113, 114, 251 
   brian.limbu40@qmail.cuny.edu 
2. Jacob Zirkiyev   
   12:00 pm-1:00 pm  
   Chem 101, 102, 113, 114, 251, 252, 371   
   jacob.zirkiyev87@qmail.cuny.edu 
3. Amelie Ghirardo  

3:00pm-4:00pm 
 Chem 101, 102, 113, 114, 251, 252 
Amelie.ghirardo37@qmail.cuny.edu 

 4.Alina Adnan  
   5:00pm-6:30pm 
   Chem 101, 102, 113, 114, 251, 252, 371   
 alina.adnan34@qmail.cuny.edu 
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Note that tutors will not be available on days that Queens College is closed as determined 

by the CUNY academic calendar.  

(Reaching out to a tutor before your session is the best way to ensure they’re fully prepared to help you. If you have any questions, feel free to 

contact Daniel Iskhakov or Devorah Moadab.) 

Friday 
1.​ Avishai Aghelian 

10:00 am-11:00am 
 Chem 101, 102, 113, 114, 251, 252, 
371 
Avishai.Aghelian96@qmail.cuny.edu 
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